

KENDALL COUNTY BOARD

COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS AND SPECIAL APPOINTMENTS

DECEMBER 2022 – NOVEMBER 2024

HUMAN RESOURCES & INSURANCE

Chair - Ruben Rodriguez Jason Peterson Elizabeth Flowers Zach Bachmann Matt Kellogg

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & ADMINISTRATION

Chair – Elizabeth Flowers Seth Wormley Scott Gengler Brooke Shanley Dan Koukol

FACILITIES & TECHNOLOGY

Chair – Brian DeBolt Zach Bachmann Jason Peterson Matt Kellogg Brooke Shanley

FINANCE

Chair – Scott Gengler Brian DeBolt Matt Kellogg Seth Wormley Jason Peterson

HIGHWAY

Chair – Zach Bachmann Brian DeBolt Dan Koukol Ruben Rodriguez Scott Gengler

PLANNING, BUILDING & ZONING

Chair – Seth Wormley Elizabeth Flowers Brooke Shanley Dan Koukol Ruben Rodriguez

LABOR AND GRIEVANCE LIAISON

Jason Peterson

LAW JUSTICE AND LEGISLATION LIAISON

Dan Koukol

HEALTH LIAISON

Brooke Shanley



KENDALL COUNTY BOARD

COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS AND SPECIAL APPOINTMENTS

DECEMBER 2022 – NOVEMBER 2024

OTHER APPOINTMENTS

708 MENTAL HEALTH BOARD – Brooke Shanley, Zach Bachmann (alt)

CMAP MPO POLICY COMMITTEE – Scott Gengler, Ruben Rodriguez (alt)

CMAP TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE – Jason Peterson, Fran Klaas (alt)

COUNTY BOARD CHAPLAIN – Ruben Rodriguez

KENDALL COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH LIAISON – Brooke Shanley

HOUSING AUTHORITY – Matthew Prochaska, Brooke Shanley (alt)

JUVENILE JUSTICE COUNCIL - Scott Gengler

KC HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMITTEE – Elizabeth Flowers

KENCOM REPRESENTATIVE – Brian DeBolt, Jason Peterson (alt)

MAYORS/MANAGERS - Matt Kellogg, Scott Gengler

NWPA ALLIANCE EXECUTIVE BOARD – Seth Wormley, Scott Koeppel (alt)

COMPREHENSIVE LAND PLAN AND ORDINANCE – Seth Wormley

RESOURCE CONSERVATION & DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL REP (IL HEADWATERS) – David Guritz

RIVER VALLEY WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD – Jason Peterson

SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT LIAISON – Seth Wormley, Zach Bachmann (alt)

ISACo LARGE COUNTIES CAUCUS – Scott Gengler, Ruben Rodriguez

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS EXTENSION BOARD – Matt Kellogg, Ruben Rodriguez, Brooke Shanley

UPPER RIVER VALLEY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY – Seth Wormley

VETERANS ASSISTANCE COMMISSION OF KC LIAISON – Jason Peterson, Seth Wormley (alt)